Aargauermeisterschaft

Rangliste Kategorie 1

Gerateturnen

12. und 13. Mai 2018

Niederrohrdorf

Rang Turnerin Jg Verein Verband BO RI SP BA RE Total
1 G Bucher Elias 2009 BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW9.55 9.70 9.70 9.15 9.30 47.40
2 S Beyeler Lian 2009 STV Niederrohrdorf ATV 930 950 925 960 9.40 47.05
3 B Baumann Cyrille 2010 STV Niederrohrdorf ATV 910 920 930 9.65 9.40 46.65
4 * Sigrist Philip 2008 BTV Luzern LU/IOW/NW9.45 9.15 915 9.35 9.50 46.60
5 * Sigrist Nick 2010 BTV Luzern LU/IOW/NW9.50 9.30 9.25 9.20 9.10 46.35
5 * Schaulin Aurel 2009 BTV Luzern LU/IOW/NW9.50 9.30 9.25 9.10 9.20 46.35
7 * Feiner Nils 2009 STV Wettingen ATV 920 9.30 9.00 940 9.30 46.20
8 * Bleiker Lino 2010 Getu Sarmenstorf ATV 925 940 950 9.15 8.70 46.00
8 * Albrecht Noe 2011 BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW9.45 9.00 940 8.80 9.35 46.00
10 * Sommer Remo 2010 STV Wettingen ATV  8.85 9.60 9.05 9.25 8.90 45.65
11 * Keller Linas 2009 BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW9.10 9.50 9.35 8.80 8.85 45.60
11 * Bieri Aaron 2010 STV Kungoldingen ATV ~ 9.05 935 9.10 9.10 9.00 45.60
13 * Berzlvo 2010 STV Wettingen ATV 875 950 9.65 940 8.20 45.50
13 * Stutz Tim Raphael 2010 STV Niederrohrdorf ATV 925 940 895 935 8.5 45.50
15 * Aleksic David 2011 STV Neuenhof ATV 910 920 9.35 9.00 8.65 45.30
16 * Vogelbacher Nicolas 2010 STV Wettingen ATV 895 950 895 895 8.85 45.20
17 * Fankhauser lvan 2008 STV Kingoldingen ATV 880 925 930 895 8.55 44.85
18 * Larcher Hannes 2008 TZ Schattdorf UTV 930 8.00 9.60 8.85 8.80 44.55
18 * Stockli Levin 2011 TV Wohlen ATV 910 940 9.15 895 7.95 44.55
20 * Kaufmann Alex 2009 BTV Luzern LU/IOW/NW9.50 9.35 895 850 8.15 44.45
21 * Kalin Lenny 2009 STV Niederrohrdorf ATV 910 875 945 845 8.65 44.40
21 * Gaberthlel Gian 2010 STV Kingoldingen ATV 875 910 8.85 9.10 8.60 44.40
23 * Hasler Maél 2009 STV Wettingen ATV 880 9.15 860 9.35 8.35 44.25
24 * Scheibler Sven 2009 Getu Brittnau ATV 885 9.00 895 835 8.95 4410
25 * Habermacher Lenny 2010 Getu Brittnau ATV  9.00 880 895 8.70 8.60 44.05
26 * Kaufmann Timo 2010 STV Wettingen ATV 835 925 845 9.10 8.85 44.00
27 * Leuthold Noel 2011 BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW9.10 8.60 9.30 8.20 8.65 43.85
28 * Bogli Remo 2009 Gréanichen STV ATV 840 890 9.00 845 9.00 43.75
29 * Hauser Marco 2008 STV Niederrohrdorf ATV 890 9.10 8.85 8.35 8.50 43.70
29 * Grage Jonnah 2007 STV Niederrohrdorf ATV 9.15 885 8.60 8.70 8.40 43.70
31 Gisler Noé 2010 TZ Schattdorf UTV 895 840 945 830 845 43.55
32 Cortese Federico 2009 BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW9.15 855 9.30 8.20 8.30 43.50
32 Lavanchy Luca 2009 STV Niederrohrdorf ATV 855 860 925 855 8.55 43.50
32 Schaérli Luca 2011 BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW8.60 8.55 9.10 8.55 8.70 43.50
35 Tacetta Rafelle 2007 STV Kingoldingen ATV 880 8.20 9.20 8.95 8.30 43.45
36 Béar Demian 2008 Getu Sarmenstorf ATV 915 880 8.70 8.60 8.15 43.40
37 Michel Devin 2008 Getu Sarmenstorf ATV 840 890 8.80 8.85 8.40 43.35
38 Steimer Leon 2010 STV Niederwil ATV 785 885 935 890 8.35 43.30
39 Schenker Nicola 2010 STV Niederwil ATV 850 855 9.00 860 8.20 42.85
40 Franz Matteo 2011 Getu Wolflinswil ATV 910 860 8.50 8.10 8.50 42.80
41 Wyss David 2010 Getu Sarmenstorf ATV 910 890 850 8.20 7.95 42.65
42 Fischer Marco 2008 SV Wohlenschwil ATV 885 800 875 855 8.45 42.60
43 Ivic Antonio 2010 Gréanichen STV ATV 870 830 9.25 820 8.05 42.50
44 Treichler Levin 2008 STV Wettingen ATV 840 8.65 865 8.80 7.85 42.35
45 Rietmann Yori 2009 SV Wohlenschwil ATV 880 780 8.85 845 8.40 42.30
46 Fankhauser Timo 2011 STV Kiingoldingen ATV 860 840 9.00 8.30 7.90 42.20
46 Meerstetter Elia 2011 BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW9.15 8.60 8.90 7.85 7.70 42.20
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Aargauermeisterschaft
Gerateturnen
12. und 13. Mai 2018
Niederrohrdorf

Rangliste Kategorie 1

Rang Turnerin Jg Verein Verband BO RI SP BA RE Total
48 Muller Timon 2007 Getu Brittnau ATV 880 860 935 790 7.50 4215
49 Voser Dario 2012 STV Niederrohrdorf ATV 8.10 855 8.60 860 8.25 42.10
50 Weber Lukas 2009 Granichen STV ATV 890 855 885 7.70 8.00 42.00
51 Wehrli Yannick 2010 Getu Wolflinswil ATV 865 850 8.80 8.05 7.95 41.95
52 Bar Marcel 2010 Getu Sarmenstorf ATV 895 810 865 870 740 41.80
52 Stutz Gil 2012 STV Niederrohrdorf ATV  8.15 845 8.25 8.35 8.60 41.80
54 Kupferschmid Yves 2010 Getu Brittnau ATV 880 865 860 795 7.75 41.75
54 Débeli Jenson 2009 Getu Wolflinswil ATV 840 855 840 8.20 8.20 41.75
56 Meier Joé 2010 Granichen STV ATV 825 810 9.15 7.85 8.00 41.35
57 Seiler Stefan 2010 STV Niederwil ATV 820 795 925 8.00 7.90 41.30
57 Santanna Elia 2009 STV Niederwil ATV 870 7.70 9.05 850 7.35 41.30
59 Schmid Laurin 2010 Getu Wolflinswil ATV 840 860 8.65 7.40 8.05 41.10
60 von Felten Lars 2010 STV Niederwil ATV  8.05 8.00 8.60 8.15 8.10 40.90
61 Tacetta Leandro 2011 STV Kiingoldingen ATV 845 840 8.75 7.20 8.00 40.80
61 Saxer John 2010 Getu Sarmenstorf ATV 810 8.85 850 7.80 7.55 40.80
63 Bircher Dario 2010 Getu Wolflinswil ATV 825 8.00 855 8.05 7.80 40.65
64 Bolsterli Nevio 2010 Getu Wolflinswil ATV 865 760 910 7.25 7.75 40.35
65 Hager Philipp 2011 STV Niederrohrdorf ATV 775 7.70 855 8.05 7.90 39.95
66 Schraner Diego 2009 STV Niederrohrdorf ATV 820 7.00 855 7.65 8.50 39.90
67 Wehrli Joél 2011  Getu Wolflinswil ATV 8.15 810 8.60 7.05 7.80 39.70
68 Koponen Max 2011 STV Niederrohrdorf ATV 760 770 8.65 6.70 7.95 38.60
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Aargauermeisterschaft

Geratetumen
12. und 13. Mai 2018

Niederrohrdorf

Rang Turnerin

G Gisler Matteo
S Pfaffen Andrin
B Jutzet Kolja

* Landwehrs Mathis
Leder Elias
Kraner Raphael
* Gormar Colin
Moser Manuel

* Roth Silas

* Kottmann Fio

* Thomann Gian
* Meier Timo

* Flutsch Lenny
Droese Ben
Seelhofer Jens
Bechter Ben
Brozzo Gil
Gormar Jayden

PO A ®PONOOR®WON
*

- A A A A
N N oo
* * * * *

19 * Chomphu Tharadon
20 * Locher Juan Manuel
21 * Bichsel Silas

22 * llar Feltrin Mattia

23 * Feser Leon

24 * Lortscher Fabian

24 * Koch Levin

26 Baumann Gian

26 Muller Gil

28 Reist Aurin

28 Halbheer Nils

30 Bolsterli Jonas

31 Schmid Severin

32 Wehren Lukas

33 Teodosic Luka

34 Seiler Tim

35 Stettler Julian

36 Wilhelm Jonas

37 Treier Lionel

37 Rosenberger Nils
39 Fries Linus

39 Baur Yannick

41 McCollough Jayden
42 Waber Til

43 Bonina Arez

44 Mdller Collin

45 Wijugin Timur

46 Maggisano Alessandro
47 Eisner Alexander

Jg
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2010
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2010
2006
2007
2008
2010
2010
2006
2009
2007
2009
2005
2008
2011
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2006
2009
2010
2006
2009
2009
2008
2009

IMBODEN

Samstag, 12. Mai 2018

Verein

TZ Schattdorf

STV Niederrohrdorf
BTV Luzern

STV Niederrohrdorf
Granichen STV
STV Wettingen
STV Neuenhof
STV Niederrohrdorf
Granichen STV
Getu TV Muri

STV Neuenhof
Granichen STV
STV Neuenhof

TZ Schattdorf

STV Niederrohrdorf
STV Wettingen
STV Wettingen
STV Neuenhof
STV Hagglingen
TV Wohlen

STV Hagglingen
STV Wettingen

TZ Schattdorf

STV Hagglingen
TV Wohlen

STV Niederwil

TV Triengen

STV Niederwil

STV Niederwil
Getu Wolflinswil
STV Hagglingen
STV Niederwil

STV Niederwil

STV Niederwil

SV Wohlenschwil
TV Triengen

Getu Wolflinswil
STV Niederrohrdorf
TV Triengen

Getu Sarmenstorf
STV Neuenhof
Getu Brittnau

STV Wettingen
Getu Sarmenstorf
TZ Schattdorf

STV Niederwil
Getu TV Muri

Rangliste Kategorie 2

Verband BO
UTV  9.30
ATV  9.25

LU/OW/NW9.15
ATV  9.00
ATV  9.45
ATV 8.85
ATV  9.00
ATV  9.00
ATV  8.80
ATV  9.20
ATV  9.25
ATV  9.30
ATV  9.35
uUtv  7.90
ATV ~ 9.00
ATV  8.80
ATV  8.85
ATV  8.80
ATV  8.80
ATV  8.95
ATV ~ 9.00
ATV  8.20
utv  7.90
ATV  7.90
ATV  8.70
ATV  8.40

LU/OW/NW 8.10
ATV  7.70
ATV  8.70
ATV  8.55
ATV  8.65
ATV  8.80
ATV  8.95
ATV  8.70
ATV  8.75

LU/OW/NW 8.25
ATV  8.50
ATV  8.50

LU/OW/NW 8.70
ATV  8.65
ATV  8.60
ATV ~ 9.00
ATV  8.55
ATV  8.05
utv  8.10
ATV  7.75
ATV  8.60

RI
9.45
9.60
9.20
9.30
8.70
9.10
9.35
9.05
9.00
9.00
8.75
9.05
8.80
9.05
9.20
9.10
8.20
9.25
8.70
9.00
8.90
9.20
9.20
8.90
8.80
8.60
9.00
8.60
8.10
9.05
8.50
8.40
8.50
8.70
8.50
8.60
8.85
8.65
8.35
8.75
8.50
8.75
9.30
8.55
7.95
8.35
7.75

SP
9.85
9.80
9.55
9.55
9.40
9.45
9.35
9.60
9.45
8.95
9.20
9.75
8.75
9.50
9.45
9.20
9.05
8.70
8.75
8.45
8.95
8.95
9.20
9.45
8.80
9.25
9.00
9.20
9.05
9.10
9.15
8.85
8.55
8.40
8.85
8.85
8.65
8.55
8.80
8.45
9.05
8.40
8.60
8.45
9.20
9.10
8.30

lhre Energie.

BA
9.50
9.10
9.60
9.10
9.05
8.85
8.60
8.45
8.65
8.55
8.80
8.50
8.65
9.30
8.25
9.05
9.20
8.80
9.00
8.65
8.30
8.80
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.25
8.00
8.90
8.20
7.75
8.30
8.35
8.00
8.45
8.35
7.95
7.95
8.15
7.75
7.90
7.65
7.85
7.65
8.25
8.50
8.65
8.35

RE
9.60
9.10
9.30
9.15
9.15
8.85
8.55
8.70
8.90
9.05
8.70
7.90
8.90
8.65
8.25
8.00
8.60
8.35
8.50
8.65
8.35
8.25
8.30
8.25
8.30
8.35
8.75
8.40
8.75
8.15
7.95
8.10
8.45
8.00
7.65
8.40
7.95
8.05
8.25
8.10
8.00
7.75
7.60
8.35
7.85
7.70
8.45

Total
47.70
46.85
46.80
46.10
45.75
45.10
44.85
44.80
44.80
44.75
44.70
44.50
44.45
44.40
44.15
4415
43.90
43.90
43.75
43.70
43.50
43.40
43.20
43.10
43.10
42.85
42.85
42.80
42.80
42.60
42.55
42.50
42.45
42.25
42.10
42.05
41.90
41.90
41.85
41.85
41.80
41.75
41.70
41.65
41.60
41.55
41.45
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Aargauermeisterschaft
Gerateturnen
12. und 13. Mai 2018
Niederrohrdorf

Rang
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Turnerin

Wagner Baldur
Weber Jannic
Iseli Anakin
Bechter Julian
Kessler lven
Sandmeier David
Hufschmid Jonas
Hegetschweiler Yannic
Schmid Antu
Fischer Sebastian
Amsler Timo
Bastos Tiago

Jg
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2007
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2010

IMBODEN

Samstag, 12. Mai 2018

Verein

Getu Wolflinswil
STV Wiirenlingen
SVL Lengnau
STV Kiingoldingen
Getu TV Muri
Granichen STV
STV Niederwil
STV Niederwil
Getu Wolflinswil
TV Triengen

Getu Wolflinswil
STV Niederwil

Rangliste Kategorie 2

Verband BO
ATV  7.85
ATV  8.75
ATV 8.45
ATV  9.05
ATV 8.85
ATV 7.80
ATV  8.70
ATV  8.90
ATV  8.25

LU/OW/NW 8.35
ATV  7.30
ATV  8.00

RI
8.70
8.25
8.80
9.00
8.60
9.10
8.35
8.30
7.90
8.40
8.35
7.45

SP
9.00
8.40
8.35
9.30
7.30
7.75
8.50
8.15
7.85
7.35
7.80
7.45

lhre Energie.

BA RE Total
7.95 7.90 41.40
8.15 7.80 41.35
7.95 7.80 41.35
7.55 6.35 41.25
8.15 8.00 40.90
8.40 7.80 40.85
6.80 8.40 40.75
7.45 7.90 40.70
7.80 8.30 40.10
6.95 8.15 39.20
745 7.95 38.85
7.75 7.50 38.15

©

GRAND CASINO
BADEN

Seite 2 von 2



Aargauermeisterschaft

Rangliste Kategorie 3

Gerateturnen

12. und 13. Mai 2018

Niederrohrdorf
Rang Turnerin Jg Verein Verband BO RI SP BA RE Total
1 G Diirrenberger Elia 2006 STV Wettingen ATV 945 925 955 930 9.50 47.05
2 S Favre Lenny 2008 TZ Schattdorf UTv 950 9.35 940 9.40 9.00 46.65
3 B Sigrist Timo 2008 BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW9.45 910 9.20 9.50 9.25 46.50
4 * Kach Jan 2004 STV Wettingen ATV 970 9.05 9.35 9.20 9.00 46.30
5 * Glatz Levin 2008 STV Wettingen ATV 925 920 9.35 920 9.25 46.25
6 * Stulz Nicola 2002 Art of Getu Stetten ATV 925 905 9.35 9.50 9.00 46.15
7 * Kottmann Linus 2006 Getu TV Muri ATV 935 9.05 9.05 9.10 9.50 46.05
8 * Kaéch Nico 2006 STV Wettingen ATV 940 925 935 8.65 9.05 45.70
9 * Gisler Gian-Luca 2005 TZ Schattdorf UTvV 910 9.15 9.60 8.65 9.15 45.65
10 * Arnold Noel 2006 TZ Schattdorf UTV 960 9.30 945 860 8.50 45.45
11 * lseliLevin 2007 SVL Lengnau ATV 935 880 955 9.10 8.60 45.40
12 * Rumo Lorin 2007 STV Wettingen ATV 975 910 9.20 8.35 8.85 45.25
13 * Meier Elia 2004 Getu TV Muri ATV 865 9.15 945 9.05 8.90 45.20
14 * Baumann Jaron 2006 BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW9.30 8.90 8.70 9.25 8.95 45.10
15 * Niethammer Aaron 2005 Getu TV Muri ATV 930 890 940 8.40 9.00 45.00
16 * Rudolf Thobias 2007 STV Niederwil ATV ~ 9.00 910 8.80 8.80 9.15 44.85
17 * Bronner Elia 2007 STV Neuenhof ATV 885 890 9.05 9.15 8.45 44.40
18 * Keller Dominik 2004 SVL Lengnau ATV 850 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.70 44.20
18 * Luongo Gian-Luca 2007 STV Wettingen ATV 925 865 8.75 8.75 8.80 44.20
20 * Kaufmann Quentin 2005 STV Wettingen ATV 9.00 855 885 890 8.85 44.15
21 * Howald Fabian 2005 STV Hagglingen ATV 865 925 875 8.80 8.60 44.05
22 * Mdller Andreas 2008 Getu TV Muri ATV 930 880 8.00 865 9.15 43.90
23 * Wathrich Dario 2007 Getu Brittnau ATV 920 880 7.30 9.05 9.35 43.70
24 * Bircher Loris 2007 Getu Wolflinswil ATV 890 875 895 7.95 9.05 43.60
24 * Matter Pascal 2007 STV Neuenhof ATV 885 920 875 835 8.45 43.60
26 * Schmid Jannik 2005 STV Hagglingen ATV 870 895 8.70 9.10 8.10 43.55
27 * Schellenberg Cedric 2005 Getu Weisslingen ZTV 875 8.80 9.05 840 8.50 43.50
28 * Petris Leandro 2007 Art of Getu Stetten ATV 855 885 895 8.50 8.60 43.45
29 * Weber Patrice 2006 BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW8.90 9.05 8.55 7.90 9.00 43.40
30 Strehler Elias 2007 Getu Weisslingen ZTV 850 7.70 935 870 9.05 43.30
30 Keller Fabian 2006 STV Neuenhof ATV 870 855 8.80 855 8.70 43.30
32 Vogelsang Dan 2004 Art of Getu Stetten ATV 770 890 9.10 8.50 8.90 43.10
33 Hoéhener Timo 2006 Art of Getu Stetten ATV 875 845 945 7.80 8.60 43.05
33 Baumann Nico 2007 Getu TV Muri ATV  9.00 840 8.80 7.80 9.05 43.05
33 Gudel Nils 2007 TV Sulz ATV 855 9.00 825 895 8.30 43.05
36 Sarfels Leandro 2008 Getu Weisslingen ZTV 860 9.00 890 9.10 7.30 42.90
36 Voegtlin Damian 2004 SVL Lengnau ATV 845 875 845 8.40 8.85 42.90
38 Ruegg Joey 2005 Getu Weisslingen ZTV ~ 9.00 8.30 860 7.85 8.80 42.55
39 Erdin Fabian 2007 TV Sulz ATV 855 860 8.10 8.15 9.05 42.45
40 Borner Max 2007 STV Niederwil ATV 750 865 855 870 8.80 42.20
41 Ruzicic Julian 2008 TV Wohlen ATV 845 850 825 820 8.75 42.15
42 Schmid Sascha 2002 STV Hagglingen ATV 875 865 840 830 7.90 42.00
43 von Felten Kai 2008 STV Niederwil ATV 850 855 8.60 8.30 8.00 41.95
44 Wohler Fabio 2006 Getu TV Muri ATV  8.00 830 8.85 830 8.45 41.90
45 Doyon Colin 2007 STV Hagglingen ATV 850 8.10 890 840 7.90 41.80
46 Kalt Robin 2007 TV Sulz ATV 840 840 8.80 825 7.90 41.75
47 Bissig Sven 2006 Getu TV Muri ATV 845 870 795 7.90 8.65 41.65
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Aargauermeisterschaft
Gerateturnen
12. und 13. Mai 2018
Niederrohrdorf

Rang Turnerin Jg
48 Zeier Silvan 2005
49 Gadola Ruben 2005
50 Schoénbachler Silvan 2004
51 Sutmuller Floren 2008
52 Feller Lion 2007
53 Eberlein Simon 2006
54 Michel Silvan 2007
55 Borner Alex 2004
56 Kessler Joshua 2005
57 Loretan Lars 2006
57 Meier Philipp 2006
59 Schoch Jann 2005

60 Schoch Rees

2006

61 Borner Marco 2006
62 Viscusi Giuliano 2006
63 Schraner Oliver 2006

Samstag, 12. Mai 2018

ATVV

Aarg. Turnveteranen -Vereinigung

Verein

STV Hagglingen
SV Wohlenschwil
Art of Getu Stetten
STV Hagglingen
STV Niederwil
SVL Lengnau
STV Niederwil
STV Hagglingen
Getu Sarmenstorf
STV Hagglingen
Getu TV Muri
Getu Weisslingen
Getu Weisslingen
STV Hagglingen
Getu TV Muri

TV Sulz

Rangliste Kategorie 3

Verband BO
ATV  8.75
ATV  8.75
ATV 8.45
ATV  9.15
ATV 8.05
ATV 7.45
ATV  7.90
ATV 7.95
ATV  8.05
ATV  8.25
ATV 7.75
ZTV 8.15
ZTV 7.35
ATV  8.40
ATV  3.80
ATV  7.65

RI
8.60
8.45
8.40
7.85
8.65
8.60
8.15
8.10
8.55
7.90
8.20
8.20
8.65
6.60
8.40
8.00

SP
8.20
8.55
8.25
8.50
8.20
8.25
8.70
8.70
7.35
8.10
8.00
7.60
7.80
8.45
8.15
7.90

lhre Energie.

BA
7.60
8.10
7.80
7.85
8.10
8.05
7.65
7.95
8.40
7.25
7.60
7.55
7.85
6.75
8.20
7.35

RE
8.45
7.70
8.55
8.05
8.25
8.75
8.65
8.25
7.35
8.05
8.00
7.85
7.40
8.45
8.70
6.00

Total
41.60
41.55
41.45
41.40
41.25
41.10
41.05
40.95
39.70
39.55
39.55
39.35
39.05
38.65
37.25
36.90
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Aargauermeisterschaft

Gerateturnen
12. und 13. Mai 2018
Niederrohrdorf
Rang  Turnerln

1 G Kampf Melvin

2 S Bonina Dimen

3 B Gloor Lars

4 * Brunokowski Niels

5 * Baker Tom

6 * Meier Lenny

7 * Dauwader Dario

8 * Wilhelm Rafael

9 * Flikiger Kim Jan

10 * Schwarz Marius

11 * Benzenhofer Noah
12 * Muoser Lars

13 * Estermann Daniel

13 * Echser Sascha

15 Binder Marius

16 Romano Gabriel

17 Sakara Yuriy

18 Gross Michael

19 Fischer Levin

20 Henzer Pascal

21 Fischer Flavio

22 Geiser Samuel

23 Leder Aaron

24 Zumsteg Jan

25 Sieber Jasper

25 Hamburger Benjamin
27 Ruf Mischa

28 Stauble Elias

29 Fischer Luca

30 Flikiger Nik

30 Denzler Silvan

32 Glissmann Timo

33 Biichi Samuel

34 Stauble Janis

35 Gmir Flurin

REAP

Haushaltapparate
056 496 38 33 - ww.reap.ch
Sonntag, 13. Mai 2018

Jg
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2006
2007
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2005
2007
2003
2007
2003
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2007
2005
2006
2006
2007
2002
2005
2007
2006
2009
2007
2010

Verein

STV Niederrohrdorf
STV Wettingen
STV Schlossrued
STV Wettingen
STV Wettingen
STV Wettingen
STV Neuenhof

TV Triengen

Getu Brittnau

STV Wettingen
STV Niederrohrdorf
TZ Schattdorf

STV Neuenhof

TZ Schattdorf

STV Neuenhof

TZ Schattdorf
Gerateriege Urdorf
BTV Luzern

STV Neuenhof
STV Kiingoldingen
Getu Sarmenstorf
STV Wettingen
Granichen STV
TV Sulz

BTV Luzern
Gerateriege Urdorf
Getu Weisslingen
TV Sulz

Getu Sarmenstorf
Getu Brittnau

Getu Weisslingen
STV Niederrohrdorf
Getu TV Muri

TV Sulz

Getu TV Muri

Rangliste Kategorie 4

Verband BO
ATV 9.45
ATV 9.10
ATV  9.30
ATV 9.05
ATV 9.15
ATV 9.05
ATV 9.45

LU/OW/NW 9.25
ATV ~ 9.00
ATV 8.25
ATV 8.75
UTV  8.80
ATV 8.90
uUTv 8.70
ATV 8.65
uUTv 8.05
ZTV 8.70

LU/OW/NW 7.85
ATV 8.65
ATV  8.80
ATV 7.95
ATV 8.45
ATV  8.20
ATV 8.05

LU/OW/NW 7.35
ZTV 8.20
ZTV 8.10
ATV 8.00
ATV 7.20
ATV 8.75
ZTV 8.45
ATV 8.55
ATV 7.15
ATV 6.75
ATV 6.15

RI
9.20
9.05
9.05
8.95
9.25
8.85
9.10
8.65
8.85
9.20
8.10
8.70
8.70
8.50
8.80
8.10
8.80
8.10
8.65
8.20
8.50
7.70
8.65
8.40
7.85
8.35
8.05
8.15
7.45
8.40
7.75
7.65
7.95
7.85
7.25

SP
9.25
9.25
9.05
8.75
8.65
8.80
8.75
8.80
8.65
8.40
8.85
8.55
8.60
8.40
8.25
8.20
7.65
8.30
8.45
8.50
8.20
8.05
8.00
8.05
8.65
8.10
8.20
8.20
8.25
8.35
8.05
8.15
7.55
8.15
7.45

lhre Energie.

BA RE Total
8.90 9.75 46.55
9.20 9.55 46.15
9.40 9.10 45.90
9.20 9.45 45.40
8.65 9.15 44.85
8.40 9.35 44.45
8.05 8.90 44.25
8.80 8.55 44.05
8.90 8.40 43.80
9.00 8.85 43.70
9.00 8.90 43.60
9.15 8.25 43.45
8.30 8.65 43.15
8.80 8.75 43.15
7.85 9.05 42.60
9.10 8.90 42.35
9.10 7.95 42.20
8.85 8.85 41.95
7.50 8.65 41.90
8.10 8.05 41.65
8.35 8.50 41.50
8.55 8.70 41.45
8.20 8.35 41.40
8.50 8.30 41.30
8.25 9.00 41.10
8.25 8.20 41.10
8.55 8.10 41.00
8.30 7.75 40.40
8.75 8.65 40.30
7.55 6.95 40.00
7.80 7.95 40.00
7.60 7.95 39.90
8.20 7.55 38.40
7.35 7.35 37.45
7.40 7.90 36.15

GRAND CASINO
BADEN
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